
(AKA LOTS 22 & 25 BUIE'S TRACT U
SW1/4 OF SE1/4 EX S 741.30 FT & 
RD. 

WILHELM ARTHUR MAX/WILHELM MARCIA
348 SW TALL PINE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-15-00384-034

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

24415.010 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/30/2025 TP 17.76 142,080 0 0 142,080
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3

93,992
2,600

142,080
238,672
21,315

217,357
0

217,357
238,672

0

262,749

1543/2725 7/02/2025 WD Q I 01 330,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NON PERFORMING LLC

WILHELM ARTHUR MAX

1543/2717 5/30/2025 MD U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TYRE JOHN E

NON PERFORMING LLC
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HX Base Yr

348 SW TALL PINE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 60
Exterior Wall 07 ASB SHNGLE 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,269 101.7450 113.95 144,603 1982 1982 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1176

BAS 768 100 768 56,884

FOP 112 30 2026 34 2,518

FUS 408 100 2026 408 30,220

UOP 296 20 2026 59 4,370

1,584 1,269 93,992

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W32 S24 E14 E18 N24 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-18,24] W14 S8 E14 N4 N4 $
UOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=8,0] W8 S24 W18 S4 E26 N28 $
FUS=[YR=2026;ORIG=0,-30] W17 S24 E17 N24 $
.

BAS

32

24

14 18

24
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14

8

14
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4
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2026

8

24

18

4

26
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FUS
2026

17

24

17

24

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 600

2,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 16.76 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 134,080


